Breakfast@STM

St Thomas More Breakfast- £1.50

(1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 free range egg, beans, Hash Brown & 1 Toast)

St Thomas More Veggie Breakfast - £1.50 (10 minute wait)
(2 Veggie sausages, 1 free range egg, beans, Hash Brown & Toast

Breakfast Sandwiches

Bacon Sandwiches
Free Range Fried Egg Sandwich

On Toast — per slice

Beans on Toast
Jam on Toast

Scrambled Egg on toast
Fried Egg on Toast

Extras

Sausage

Bacon

Veggie Sausage
£0.30

Egg
Pastries

Pain au Choc
Cinnamon Swirl
Crumpet

Healty Options

Fresh Fruit Pots
Fresh Fruit
Yoghurt Pots
Porridge

£1.15
£1.15

£0.60
£0.30
£0.80
£0.60

£0.40
£0.40

£0.30

£0.80
£0.80
£0.80

£0.75
£0.50
£0.75
£0.70

Veggie Sausage Sandwiches
Sausage Sandwiches

Hash Brown
Beans
£0.40 Toast

Scones
Croissant
Tea Cake

Cereal
Cocopops
Rice Crispy’s
Cornflakes

£1.15
£1.15

£0.30
£0.30

£0.60
£0.80
£0.80

£0.50



Mid-morning Break@STM

Bacon Sandwiches
Sausage Sandwiches

Pain au Choc
Cinnamon Swirl
Toasted Tea Cakes
Jam on Toast

£1.15
£1.15

£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.30

Filled Toasted Bagels or Baked Croissants

Ham

Cheese

Cream Cheese

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Healty Options

Fresh Fruit Pots
Fresh Fruit
Yoghurt Pots
Porridge

Drinks@STM

Aqua Cup
Tropicana

Yazoo Milkshake
Rapidz

Juice Burst
Small Water

£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.75
£1.50

£0.75
£0.50
£0.75
£0.70

£0.40
£0.60
£0.80
£0.80
£0.90
£0.40

Beans on Toast
Hash Browns

Scones
Croissant
Crumpets

Cereal
Cocopops
Rice Crispy’s
Cornflakes

Aqua Carton
Viva Milkshake
Jelly Drink
Radnor

Suso

Large Water

£0.60
£0.30

£0.60
£0.80
£0.80

£0.50

£0.50
£0.60
£0.70
£0.75
£0.80
£0.60



Lunch Hot

Pasta Dish £1.75

Pizza £1.30

Street Eats £1.75

Main Course £2.00

Dessert of the Day £0.80

Jacket with Cold Filling £1.25

Jacket with Hot Filling £1.50

Home Made Soup & Roll £1.00

Chips (Friday’s Only) £1.00

Meal Deals
1. Free piece of fruit with any Main Course Purchased
2. Pasta with Small Water or Aqua Carton £2
3. Main Course with Dessert of the Day £2.25
4. Any Grab & Go Sandwich or Salad, Small Water and Standard Cake or Fruit £2.
5. Home Made Soup & Deli Sandwich £2

Deli, Grab & Go and Cakes

Deli Sandwiches £1.25-£1.75
Deli Salads £1.50-£1.75
Wraps £1.50
Boxed Sandwich £1.00
Toastys £1.50
Paninis £1.75
Speciality Sandwich £1.50
Boxed Salad £1.50
Fruit Pot £0.75
Fruit £0.50
Standard Cake £0.60

Premium Cake £0.80



