

Breakfast@STM

St Thomas More Breakfast- £1.50

(1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 free range egg, beans, Hash Brown & 1 Toast)

St Thomas More Veggie Breakfast - £1.50 (10 minute wait)

(2 Veggie sausages, 1 free range egg, beans, Hash Brown & Toast

Breakfast Sandwiches

Bacon Sandwiches	£1.15	Veggie Sausage Sandwiches	£1.15
Free Range Fried Egg Sandwich	£1.15	Sausage Sandwiches	£1.15

On Toast – per slice

Beans on Toast	£0.60
Jam on Toast	£0.30
Scrambled Egg on toast	£0.80
Fried Egg on Toast	£0.60

Extras

Sausage	£0.40	Hash Brown	£0.30
Bacon	£0.40	Beans	£0.30
Veggie Sausage	£0.40	Toast	

£0.30

Egg £0.30

Pastries

Pain au Choc	£0.80	Scones	£0.60
Cinnamon Swirl	£0.80	Croissant	£0.80
Crumpet	£0.80	Tea Cake	£0.80

Healty Options

Fresh Fruit Pots	£0.75	Cereal	£0.50
Fresh Fruit	£0.50	Cocopops	
Yoghurt Pots	£0.75	Rice Crispy's	
Porridge	£0.70	Cornflakes	



£0.80

£0.60

Mid-morning Break@STM

Juice Burst

Small Water

Bacon Sandwiches	£1.15	Beans on Toast	£0.60
Sausage Sandwiches	£1.15	Hash Browns	£0.30
Pain au Choc	£0.80	Scones	£0.60
Cinnamon Swirl	£0.80	Croissant	£0.80
Toasted Tea Cakes	£0.80	Crumpets	£0.80
Jam on Toast	£0.30		
Filled Toasted Bagels or Baked Cro	iccante		
rilleu Toasteu Bageis of Bakeu Cro	15541115		
Ham	£1.25		
Cheese	£1.25		
Cream Cheese	£1.25		
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£1.75		
Ham & Cheese	£1.50		
Healty Options			
riedity Options			
Fresh Fruit Pots	£0.75	Cereal	£0.50
Fresh Fruit	£0.50	Cocopops	
Yoghurt Pots	£0.75	Rice Crispy's	
Porridge	£0.70	Cornflakes	
Drinks@STM			
וווועשפאווווע			
Aqua Cup	£0.40	Aqua Carton	£0.50
Tropicana	£0.60	Viva Milkshake	£0.60
Yazoo Milkshake	£0.80	Jelly Drink	£0.70
Rapidz	£0.80	Radnor	£0.75

£0.90

£0.40

Suso

Large Water



Lunch Hot

Pasta Dish	£1.75
Pizza	£1.30
Street Eats	£1.75
Main Course	£2.00
Dessert of the Day	£0.80
Jacket with Cold Filling	£1.25
Jacket with Hot Filling	£1.50
Home Made Soup & Roll	£1.00
Chips (Friday's Only)	£1.00

Meal Deals

- 1. Free piece of fruit with any Main Course Purchased
- 2. Pasta with Small Water or Aqua Carton £2
- 3. Main Course with Dessert of the Day £2.25
- 4. Any Grab & Go Sandwich or Salad, Small Water and Standard Cake or Fruit £2.
- 5. Home Made Soup & Deli Sandwich £2

Deli, Grab & Go and Cakes

Deli Sandwiches	£1.25 - £1.75
Deli Salads	£1.50 - £1.75
Wraps	£1.50
Boxed Sandwich	£1.00
Toastys	£1.50
Paninis	£1.75
Speciality Sandwich	£1.50
Boxed Salad	£1.50
Fruit Pot	£0.75
Fruit	£0.50
Standard Cake	£0.60
Premium Cake	£0.80